106522
150570°
000045196
718091
671420
626770
725986
141333
134026
no#

727581
000094803
125014
119080
135566
156999
000104435
145498
143276
717878
106667
169207
698540
611632
00001

653388
919208
648787

167955
162971
678388 zoom
678388
no#
173943
656924
124005
46010

106848
106762
410661

106872
612423

00002
168282
173139
648516
612248
667832
179944

000412552
466036
19293

Brewster
Brewster
Brewster
Brewster
Boume
Cataumet
Centerville
Centerville
Chatham
Chilmark
Chilmark
Cotuit

W. Dennis
Dennis
Dennis
Dennis

E. Dennis
Eastham
Edgartown
Falmouth
Falmouth
Falmouth
Harwich
Mashpee
Mashpee
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs
Oak Bluffs
Orleans
Orleans
Orleans
Osterville
Pocassett
Pocassett
Pocassett
Pocassett
Provincetown
Provincetown
Provincetown
Provincetown
Provincetown
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich

So Yarmouth
So. Yarmouth
So Yarmouth
Vineyard Haven
Oak Bluffs
W. Dennis
W. Dennis
Wellfleet
Wellfleet
Woods Hole
Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

group

Brewster Monday Night
Grateful Living

Brewster Young People
Womens BBSS Thursday Pm
Tues Head of the Bay
Upper Cape LGB
Compassion Group

Hour of Power

Thurs AM Women's Grp
Crossroads MonPM

Red House Women's Meeting
Womens'12"JustBreathe"
Bass River Morning Group
Dennis Sat AM BB Group
Honesty Group

Pass It On Group

Live at Five

First Light

M.V. Early Birds

EachDay a NewBeginning
Peace & Serenity

You Get What You Give
5 Alive

Fellowship Works

Tues PM Grp Day at a Time
Nantucket AA
Campground meeting
Sun AM Beach Mtg

You Are Not Alone

Five at Pause

Orleans (Men's) BBSS
Sobriety First

Hit the Deck Running
Roots & Causes Group
Roots & Causes Group
Tues AM BB Step Sisters
7 AM Group Att Adj
Friday Night Womens AA
ProvincetownSun AMGrp
Sat.. 5:30 Speaker

Easy Does It

Sandwich Sat PM Grp.
Sandwich W. Bam.Sun AM
Tuesday AM BBSS
Sandwich Mens BBS Off Book
St Davids Open BB
Serenity Group

Step Up To Sobriety

It's Not Too Late

Sunday 11 AM meeting
11 Promises Grp.

Bass River Morning Group
You Are Needed

Welfleet Women AA
Spiritual Not Religious
Cape Cod Womens BBSS
Daily Reflections

Serenity Now Zoom
Sobriety First Zoom

pay pal donation

Totals

YTD
75.00
150.00
150.00
20.20
50.00
17.00
30.00
43.92
163.75
35.50
60.00
91.94
520.00
90.84
6.00
80.00
517.56
120.00
82.63
1115.70
180.00
388.00
105.00
250.00
25.00
875.00
28.80
84.10
55.50
113.47
72.80
238.98
396.10
20.00
800.00
16.00
789.00
60.00
166.00
91.00
54.00
90.00
228.00
59.50
20.00
75.00
300.00
49.00
21.00
110.00
30.00
160.00
50.00
47.50
15.80
40.00
192.40
344.37
150.22
212

10211.58

Q4
30

S oo oo o

64

o o

220
68.71

15
115.56

366
30

»no oo oo o

113.47
72.8
44.59
60

100

alrdre

20
69

o oo oo

20
25
50

o o

60

o o oo

o

10
192.4
132.67

21119

31-Dec 30-Nov
10
8.3
64
100 20
44.66 46.9
117 153
41.4
113.47
72.8
34.24 10.35
60
100
49
20
69
20
50
60
10
192.4
64.6
771.27 759.85

31-Oct
20.00

100.00
68.71
6.00
15.00
24.00

96.00
30.00

128.00

25.00

68.07

580.78

Q3
20.00
0.00
150.00
11.90
25.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
52.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
300.00
0.00

0.00
87.00
120.00
0.00
393.00
30.00
0.00
30.00
250.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
23,10
0.00

86.22
148.35
0.00
250.00
0.00
301.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
54.00
0.00
30.00
25.00

0.00
70.00
48.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
50.00

0.00

0.00
10.00

68.70
80.16
212

2773.55

30-Sep

11.80
25.00

100.00

12.00
120.00

110.00

82.12
83.00

24.00
30.00

25.00

70.00
49.00

80.16

822.18

31-Aug 31-Jul
20.00
100.00 50.00
17.00
52.00
30.00
120.00 80.00
60.00 15.00
180.00 103.00
30.00
30.00
250.00
10.00
23.10
4.10
65.35
100.00 150.00
301.00
30.00
50.00
10.00
39.40 29.30
1272.75 676.50

Q2
0.00
0.00

25.00

20.00
0.00
47.75
35.50
0.00
91.94

22.13

0.00
225.00

0.00
193.00
30.00
215.00
0.00

156.00
0.00
0.00

19.60

56.50

0.00
70.00
0.00
350.00
0.00
162.00
40.00
97.00
91.00

90.00
0.00
20.00

0.00
110.00

0.00
50.00
30.00

120.00

47.50
0.00
0.00

71.60
0.00

2334.52

30-Jun

20

75

7

250

40
97
91
40

20

70

50
30
40

900.00

31-May

30-Apr

25

47.75

35.5
91.94

22.13

150

58 58
30

215

15

19.6

55.5
70
100

152

50

40

40 40
47.5

41 30.6

478.44 956.08

Q1
25
150

10
43.92

65
90

82.63
163.7
90
173
75

875
28.8

108.17
il
20

100
16
159

198
14.5

50
70

15.8
20

71.4
70.06

2993.73

31-Mar ,
16
150

30

20
35

82.63
17.2
60

28.8

41.72

20
100

50

50

21

40

20

35.3
70.06

925.29

Feb 28 2023 Jan 31 2023

10

40

88.5

75

36.45
39.75

159

14.5

15.8

489.00

5.34

45
15

58
30
173

875

30
78

70

36.1

1579.44



